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 Singles 
potluck Read 
Hall 530pm 

 Card Bingo at 
Night 6pm Read 
Hall  
 

 Lunch 
Pizzacata 6210 
E. McKellips  

1130am 

NEW!  Ice 
Cream Social 
Read Hall   
3pm Donation 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

  Bunco  6pm 
Read Hall  

Singles Meeting 
Read Hall 930am 

 

Card Bingo Read 
Hall 1030am 

 Coffee Social 
730am Read Hall  

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
 Kitts Peak/ Miniture Time Museum /VRBO June 16-18    

 

 
 Archwell Health 

Presentation with 
Olive Garden 
Dinner.  6pm. 
Sign up in office  

Card Bingo at Night 
6pm  

 Dinner Birdies Bar 
& Grill Fountain of 
the Sun 500 S, 80th 
St.  430pm  

The Scarlet 
Pimpermel 
Hale 3pm  

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

 Musical 
Instrument 
Museum 900am 

New!  Bus trip to 
Harrah’s Ak Chin 
Casino  Departs 
830am  

Singles Meeting Read 
Hall 930am  

Card Bingo Read 
Hall 1030am 

 

 Coffee Social 
730am Read Hall 

Oliver QCpac 
2pm $14  

29 30      

 Movie Monday  
details to follow 

     

No Singles Pot Luck in July 
 
 
 
 

Dreamland Villa Singles June 2025 
  



 

 

June 2025  Dreamland Villa Singles Calendar 

Kathie 480 830 6641  Debra 480 547 5116                                                                                                                                                                                                         
 Karolyn 602 300 4402  Terry 419 309 1832 

 

June 2 Mon.  530pm Singles Potluck.  Read Hall   Bring a dish to share. 

June 4 Wed.  6pm  Card Bingo at Night 

June 6 Fri.   1130am  Lunch at Pizzacata 6210 E. McKellips – Painted Mountain   contact Terry  

June 7 Sat.    3pm – 5pm    Ice Cream Social  Read Hall   Donation 

June 10 Tue  6pm  Bunco Read Hall  

June 11 Wed. 930am  Singles Meeting Read Hall 

June 12 Thur. 1030am  Card Bingo Read Hall 

June  14  Sat. 730am  DVRC Coffee Social  

June 16 – 20 Kitts Peak Observatory/Mini Time Museum/ VRBO Getaway   Contact Kathie for details.  Approximate 
cost $200 - $250 plus meals, driver and incidentals  pay by May 14  

June 17 Tue. 6pm Archwell presentation with free Olive Garden meal – sign up in the office 

June 18 Wed.  6pm  Card Bingo at night 

June 20 Fri.   430pm  Dinner at Birdies Bar and Grill Fountain of the Sun  500 S. 80th Stl  Contact Karol  

June 21 Sat.  2pm carpool  The Scarlet Pimpernel  The Hale Theatre   Show at 3pm  contact Kathie 

June 23 Mon. 9am carpool  Musical Instrument Museum  $20 at the door  Contact Kathie 

June 24 Tues. 830am  Harrah’s Ak Chin Casino bus trip leaving from Farnsworth Parking lot.  Sign up in the office or 
contact Kathie by June 17.  $7 as you board the bus.  

June 25 Wed. 930am  Singles Meeting Read Hall 

June 26 Thur. 1030am Card Bingo  Read Hall 

June 28 Sat.  730am  Coffee Social Read Hall 

June 28 Sat.   1245pm   Carpool  Oliver at the Queen Creek Performing Arts Center $14  pay by May 28  contact Kathie  

June 30 Mon.                   Movie Monday – details to follow  


